Vydehi Institute of Medical Sciences & Research Centre
Department of Biochemistry - MBBS - Batch 2023 - 2024
Completed Teaching Schedule For JULY 2024

DATE DAY 9-10 AM 10-11 AM 11.15-1.15PM 2-3 PM 3-4 PM
01-07-2024 Monday
02-07-2024 | Tuesday
03-07-2024 | Wednesday CASE STUDIES & FEEDBACK
04-07-2024 | Thursday Dr. Shailaja Dr. Bharat Dr Uma Lakshmi Dr. Suvarna
HOD & Professor Professor Associate Professor | Associate Professor

05-07-2024 Friday

Dr Shrabani Mohanty Dr Mangala Dr Nina Dr. Sreelekha
06-07-2024 | Saturday Professor Professor Associate Professor Tutor
07-07-2024 Sunday HOLIDAY [
08-07-2024 | Monday
09-07-2024 | Tuesday
10-07-2024 | Wednesday

[VINTERNAL EXAMINATION

11-07-2024 | Thursday (THEORY)




12-07-2024 Friday
13-07-2024 | Saturday
14-07-2024 Sunday HOLIDAY
REVISION REVISION
-07-2024 Mond
d 760 i (Question Paper) (Question Paper)
Dr Shrabani Mohanty| Dr Shrabani Mohanty
Professor Professor
REVISION REVISION REVISION
16-07-202¢] Tuesday (Lipid Chemistry) (Question Paper) (Question Paper)
Dr. Bharat Dr Shrabani Mohanty| Dr Shrabani Mohanty
Professor Professor Professor
REVISION REVISION
L-E-AEN | Wecnaday (Question Paper) (Question Paper)
Dr Shrabani Mohanty| Dr Shrabani Mohanty
Professor Professor
REVISION REVISION REVISION REVISION
18-07-2024 | ‘Thursday (Lipid Chemistry) (Protein Chemistry) (Minerals) (Vitamins)
Dr. Bharat Dr Mangala Dr. Suvarna Dr Uma Lakshmi
Professor Professor Associate Professor | Associate Professor
. REVISION REVISION REVISION
LHIF2R% Pricay (Protein Chemistry) (Minerals) (Vitamins)
Dr Mangala Dr. Suvarna Dr Uma Lakshmi
Professor Associate Professor | Associate Professor
REVISION REVISION
AR | . Saticiyy (Minerals) (Vitamins)




Dr. Suvarna

Dr Uma Lakshmi

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

21-07-2024 Sunday HOLIDAY
REVISION REVISION
22-07-2024 | Monday (Carbohydrate (Carbohydrate
Metabolism) Metabolism)
Dr Shrabani Mohanty| Dr Shrabani Mohanty
Professor Professor
REVISION REVISION
REVI
23-07-2024 | Tuesday (Lipid Chilrg:j;t ) (Carbohydrate (Carbohydrate
P g Metabolism) Metabolism)
Dr. Bharat Dr Shrabani Mohanty| Dr Shrabani Mohanty
Professor Professor Professor
REVISION REVISION
24-07-2024 | Wednesday (Carbohydrate (Carbohydrate
Metabolism) Metabolism)
Dr Shrabani Mohanty| Dr Shrabani Mohanty
Professor Professor
REVISION REVISION REVISION REVISION
SAT-2U24 | Thursday (Lipid Chemistry) (Protein Chemistry) (Nutrition) (Nutrition)
Dr. Bharat Dr Mangala Dr Nina Dr Nina
Professor Professor Associate Professor | Associate Professor
; REVISION REVISION REVISION
i Eridiy (Protein Chemistry) (Nutrition) (Nutrition)
Dr Mangala Dr Nina Dr Nina
Professor Associate Professor | Associate Professor




REVISION REVISION
i i (Nutrition) (Nutrition)
Dr Nina Dr Nina
Associate Professor | Associate Professor
28-07-2024 Sunday HOLIDAY
REVISION REVISION
29-07-2024
Monday (OSPE) (OSPE)
Dr. Sreelekha Dr. Sreelekha
Tutor Tutor
REVISION REVISION REVISION
S-0F-ZURAT TRESERY | ool Chiatry) (OSPE) (OSPE)
Dr Mangala Dr. Sreelekha Dr. Sreelekha
Professor Tutor Tutor
REVISION REVISION
31-07-2024 | Wednesday (OSPE) (OSPE)
Dr. Sreelekha Dr. Sreelekha
Tutor Tutor
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Kavyashree P

Lab Technician

Dept Of Biochemistry
VIMS & RC

Dr. Mangala N S
Professor

Dept Of Biochemistry
VIMS & RC

Dr. Shrabani Mohanty
Professor

Dept Of Biochemistry
VIMS & RC

Dr. Shailaja A
Professor & HOD
Dept Of Biochemistry

s‘y&lgfg‘{R%FOR 8& HOD

nenartment of Biochemist

v

J

L

| - MEDICA
JYOEH INSTITUTE OF ME e

S CIENCES &
# 82, EPIP

B8ANGALO

RESEARC“ ’,-:_i‘ i_
rea, YWhitetie:,
e R;’E.-SGO 066.



